LITELITE--ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
DISCRETE DIVISIONDISCRETE DIVISIONLITE ON
敦南科技股份有限公司
Lite-on Semiconductor Corp.
LITE ON
LITELITE--ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
DISCRETE DIVISIONDISCRETE DIVISIONLITE ON
Product Information

L    V    PF    7     N     60    - -
Lite-On
Part Number System
Device Package Current Channel Voltage VersionVth
Level
V : VFET
U : UFET(VFET2)
T : Trench-FET
G : IGBT
TO-92  : N
D-PAK : D
I-PAK   : U
D^2-PAK : B
I^2-PAK : I
TO-220 : P
TO-220F : PF
TO-126 : E
TO-3P : A
TO-3PF : AF
TO-264 : L
MOSFET
N : N-Ch
P : P-Ch
02 : 20V
03 : 30V
06 : 60V
10 : 100V
20 : 200V
25 : 250V
30 : 300V
40 : 400V
50 : 500V
60 : 600V
70 : 700V
80 : 800V
90 : 900V
100 :1000V
120 :1200V
MOSFET
- : Standard
L : Logic
P : Pure Logic
MOSFET
- : 0 Version
A : 1 Version
B : 2 Version
Amperes
LITELITE--ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
DISCRETE DIVISIONDISCRETE DIVISIONLITE ON
Product Roadmap with MOSFET
Lite-On Id Voltage
P/N (A) (V) 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6
LVP60N06 TO220 60 60  S M
LVP70N80 TO220 70 80  S M
LVP80N10 TO220 180 100  S M
LVP630 TO220 9.5 200  S M
LVP640 TO220 19 200 S M
LVU1N60 I-PAK 1 600 S M
LVPF2N60 TO220F 2 600 S M
LVU2N60 I-PAK 2 600 S M
LVPF4N60 TO220F 4 600 S M
LVPF7N60 TO220F 7 600  S M
LVPF9N60 TO220F 9 600 S M
LVP7N65 TO220F 7 650 S M
LVPF7N80 TO220F 7 800 S M
LVA7N80 TO3P 7 800 S M
LVA9N90 TO3P 9 900  S M
Package 2005 2006
LITELITE--ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.
DISCRETE DIVISIONDISCRETE DIVISIONLITE ON
1000
950